
SC/PC SC/PCLINK

TRX ACT

LINK

TRX ACT

Media Converter 

G120SA G120SB

Note: Here Take G120SA and G120SB 
as an Example.

Depending on The Transceiver LED, 
It is Possible to Determine Whether 
Transceiver is Working properties, 
And Maybe Any Problem Can Help 
Find a Fault.

Device A

Optical Fiber(3KM)

LED Light

Twisted-Pair Cables Twisted-Pair Cables

Device B

State InstructionIndicator light
Power Indicator

Fiber Optic 
Indicator

Chang Liang Powered on

Chang Liang The Port is 
Connected Normally

Flashing The Port is 
Transmitting Data

PWR

TRX

Indicator light

ACT Network
Indicator

Chang Liang The Port is 
Connected Normally

Flashing
The Port is 

Transmitting Data

Operating Temperature :-30~75℃   Storage Temperature :-10℃~55℃

Size:70*26*93mm   Fuselage Color: Silver

Packaging :245x145x56 mm 1 Pair/Box      510*300*310  20 Pair / Box

Model

Protocol
Standard

Working
Environment

Physical
Specifications

Packing
Specification

Network
Interface

Fiber
Interface

Performance
&

Specification

power

RJ45 10/100/1000Mbps Self-Adaption RJ45 10/100Mbps 
Self-Adaption 

IEEE802.3z/ab

Transmission 
Distance:≤20KM

Transmission 
Distance:≤20KM

Transmission 
Distance:≤3KM

Transmission Rate:1000MbpsTransmission Rate:
100Mbps

GNT-G922SAB

1310T/1550R

GNT-G120SAB

Transmission Distance:100m

Forwarding Mode:Store  Forward
Transfer Mode:Full Duplex/Full Duplex Automatic Connection

Network Latency:≤150μs
Power Type:External Power 

Power Input:AC100V～240V   50/60Hz     Power Inout:DC5V1A
DC Socket:2.5x5.0mm

Single Mode SC
Optical Fiber Type:Single Mode 9/125μm

GNT-G122SAB
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